HGP
HGW
EWB
FTR
FFA, FFP
FFA, FFP
FFA
FFF

female solder contact.
Variant 1)
Part Numbering System
Plug
PCA 1S 250 C T L C 32 ZFree socket
Part Number Example
Free socket:
PCA.1S.250.CTLC32Z = free socket with cable collet, 1S series, coaxial (50 Ω), outer shell in chrome-plated brass, PTFE
insulator, female solder contact, C type collet for a 3.2 mm diameter cable and nut for fitting a bend relief.
. . .
. . .
. . .
Note: 1) for mixed contacts, add cable group to the part number.
2) see unipole-multipole catalogue (p. 102).
Variant 1)
E series connectors have been specifically designed for outdoor applications.
They include an inner sleeve and two seals to prevent penetration of solids or liquids into the housing formed by the plug,
free socket or fixed socket. All models of these series are watertight when mated and give a protection index of IP 68 as
per IEC 60529 standard (in mated condition) when correctly assembled to an appropriate cable (IP 66 otherwise).
– security of the Push-Pull latching system – coaxial, triaxial and mixed contact configurations
– watertight connection (IP 68/IP 66) – polarization by stepped insert (half-moon)
– solder contacts, print contacts only – 360° screening for full EMC shielding
for coaxial and triaxial configurations – rugged housing for extreme working condition.
FFA
FFA
FFA
FZP
FFF
FAA
FLA
HGP
ERA
PCA
PCA
PSA
PCA
SWH
EHP
ERB
EBR RMA
EEP
Watertight or vacuumtight models
Fixed sockets
Straight plug
Fixed plug
Elbow plug
Straight plugs Fixed sockets Free sockets
Fixed socket
Free couplerFixed coupler
E Series
Models
 16 www.lemo.com
® ®
Model Description
EBR Fixed socket with round flange, water-
tight, protruding shell and screw fixing
EEP Fixed socket, nut fixing (back panel
mounting)
EHP Fixed socket, nut fixing, protruding shell
ERA Fixed socket, nut fixing
ERB Fixed socket, nut fixing with two flats
in the flange
FAA Fixed plug non-latching, nut fixing
FFA Straight plug, cable collet
FFA Straight plug with oversize cable collet
FFA Straight plug, cable collet
and nut for fitting a bend relief
FFF Straight plug non-latching, cable collet
FLA Elbow (90°) plug, cable collet
FZP Straight plug for remote handling,
cable collet and inner anti-rotating device
HGP Fixed socket, nut fixing,
watertight or vacuumtight